ARMY COLLEGE OF NURSING, JALANDHAR CANTT
SNA ACTIVITY CALENDER SESSION (2021-2022)

SR.NO| MONTH |DAY EVENT Activity SNA-ACNDeprt || poMARKS
Collaboration
1st December |Wednesday World AIDS Day Poster Compitition CHN Deprt
2nd December |Thursday SNA & Sports Election Online SNA
3 25th December |Friday Christmas Celebration Carol SNA
4 12th January  |Wednesday National Youth Day Alumini Talk Alumini Talk
5 13th January | Thursday Talent Hunt Cultural 1(Sem) Co-ordinator
6 26th January  [Wednesday Republic Day Flag Unfurled SNA
7 20th January  |Satuarday Oath Taking Ceremony Formal 1 Sem
8 31st January  [Monday World Leprosy Day Quiz competition CHN Deprt
9 4th Feburary  |Friday World Cancer Day Walk-a-thone, Guest Lecture | MSN Deprt (11)
10 |12th Feburary |Satuarday Sexual & Reproductive Health |Panel Discussion OBG Deprt
11 26th Feburary |Satuarday Fresher's Party Cultural 1l Year
12 [8th March Tuesday International Women's Day Guest Lecture SNA
13 8th March Tuesday Pipping Ceremony ILI& IV Year SNA
14 11th March Friday Convocation Formal Alumni Incharge
15 |22nd March | Tuesday World Water Day Exhibition CHN (1I)
16 |24th March Thursday World Tuberculosis Day Group Health Education MSN Deprt (I)
17 |7th April Thursday World Health Day Fitness Seminar Nutrition Deprt
18 |22nd April Friday Earth Day (Go Veg a Day CHN Deprt
19 |29th April Satuarday AWES DAY Declamation compitition SNA
20  |6th -12th May |Friday-Thursday |International Nurses Day Symposium SNA
21 13th May Friday Annual Day Cultural & Award Ceremony  [SNA
22 |6th June Monday World Environment Day Plantation, Campus Cleaning | SNA
23 21th June Tuesday Yoga Day Virtual Mediation SNA
24 |9th July Satuarday Eid-ul-Zuha Pray SNA
25 Ist August Monday ACN Day Cultural Evening SNA
26 Ist -7th August {Monday-Sunday |World Breast Feeding Day Health Awareness Camp Peads & OBG Deprt
27 15th August Monday Independence Day Flag Hosting SNA
28 |Ist- Thursday - National Nutrition Week Food Stall Nutrition Deprt
29  |05th September |Monday Teacher's Day Cultural SNA
30 10th September |Satuarday World Suicide Prevention Day |Seminar MHN Deprt
31 29th September | Thursday World Heart Day Skilll Stations MSN Deprt (I)
32 [8th October Satuarday Farewell Programme Cultural Evening SNA
33 [10th October  {Monday World Mental Health Day Guest Lecture MHN Deprt
34 |15th October _|Satuarday World Hand Washing Day PreSchoolar Demonstration Pediatric Deprt
35 22nd October  [Saturday Diwali Puja SNA
36 |8th November |Tuesday Bday Guru Nanak Dev Ji Path SNA
37  |24th December |Satuarday Christmas Celebration Carol SNA
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